Dimensional Drawing
LED FIXTURE
SSL Series
LED Area Light
SSL-AL2
Outstanding photometric performance, excellent uniform illumination, low
profile construction, high efficacy and long lifespan, it’s ideal for commercial
lighting application.

(W)
Input
Voltage (V)
Hour
Rating
Optics/
Distribution
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lm) CCT (K) CRI
Wet
Location
Dimension
L×W×H - L2 (inch)
Case
QTY.
3666318 Y SSL-AL2/T3/100W/40/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 100 120-347 50,000 Type III 14,000 4000 80 Y 13.14 X 12.4 X 2.42 - 11.41 1
3666319 Y SSL-AL2/T3/100W/50/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 100 120-347 50,000 Type III 14,000 5000 80 Y 13.14 X 12.4 X 2.42 - 11.41 1
3667304 Y SSL-AL2/T3/150W/40/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 150 120-347 50,000 Type III 21,000 4000 80 Y 13.14 X 12.4 X 2.42 - 11.41 1
3667305 Y SSL-AL2/T3/150W/50/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 150 120-347 50,000 Type III 21,000 5000 80 Y 13.14 X 12.4 X 2.42 - 11.41 1
3667306 Y SSL-AL2/T3/200W/40/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 200 120-347 50,000 Type III 28,000 4000 80 Y 14.84 X 12.4 X 2.42 - 13.11 1
3667307 Y SSL-AL2/T3/200W/50/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 200 120-347 50,000 Type III 28,000 5000 80 Y 14.84 X 12.4 X 2.42 - 13.11 1
3667308 Y SSL-AL2/T3/240W/40/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 240 120-347 50,000 Type III 33,600 4000 80 Y 22.72 X 12.4 X 2.42 - 20.99 1
3667309 Y SSL-AL2/T3/240W/50/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 240 120-347 50,000 Type III 33,600 5000 80 Y 22.72 X 12.4 X 2.42 - 20.99 1
3668303 Y SSL-AL2/T3/300W/40/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 300 120-347 50,000 Type III 42,000 4000 80 Y 22.72 X 12.4 X 2.42 - 20.99 1
3668304 Y SSL-AL2/T3/300W/50/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 300 120-347 50,000 Type III 42,000 5000 80 Y 22.72 X 12.4 X 2.42 - 20.99 1
3660169 - SSL-AL2/SSF-MTG/DB Male adjustable slip fitter, dark bronze (fits 2 3/8” tenon)
3660170 - SSL-AL2/SQ-RD-POLE-MTG/DB Universal male straight arm for square/round pole , dark bronze
3660172 - SSL-AL2/TRUN-MTG/DB Male adjustable trunnion mounting, dark bronze
3660174 - SSL-AL2/YOKEM-MTG/DB Yoke mounting, dark bronze (for 100W, 150W and 200W units)